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MELEXIS N.V.
ISIN: BE0165385973

Overview

2024/07/19 22:26:37

Price
81.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 016538597

-3.34% (-2.80)

BE0165385973
MELE
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

3,268 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

80.80 EUR (40)
81.15 EUR (40)
82.85 EUR
82.85 EUR
80.75 EUR
83.80 EUR
81.59444 EUR
54

4,406.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82589a2f66ae08ffbc2acee56dc04f9d130b6b6bbb5d889d774bbb6e397ce7d8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=172c9eb63ca36929b&time=1721573010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73955c2242e6b7e656bf75918ee59ccf0f4560cd12f42e3dddb302455305dea3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b76c1d9b49358b47&time=1721573010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d64094a4a6b67f7ec1a6fc9c9b31c9dc8b16084b50c8db4eb45a94d95cd814f4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a079589a278e5f4b&time=1721573010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e68a78be43a2a9ac040dc711ceab833d9d7056c2b10aed13bc1ed0ca16087a2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec67b34672245f350&time=1721573010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af51846ef11a9e76ea50e1653b8035c675de95b0b69ca5d845cfcfa12b0faa92&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=612e9637508d05c13&time=1721573010&tool=RSC

MELEXIS N.V.

Details

2024/07/19 22:26:37

Price
81.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.34% (-2.80)

ISIN BE0165385973
Symbol MELE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,268 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.80 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 81.15 EUR (40)
Open 82.85 EUR
High 82.85 EUR
Low 80.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 83.80 EUR
VWAP 81.59444 EUR
Volume (pcs) 54
Trading volume 4,406.10
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -15.45% -1.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -14.75 -1.55
Beta 0.85 0.91 1.16
Volatility 31.17 30.34 33.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 83.60 EUR (41)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 83.15 EUR (141
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 80.02 EUR (181
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 81.91 EUR (181

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MELEXIS N.V.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
0719

2024/

Time

22:26

11:55

08:01

17:30

17:17

Price

81.00 EUR

81.60 EUR

84.25 EUR

81.125 EUR

80.35 EUR

69.65 EUR (2024/04/19
101.40 EUR (2023/08/02
67.85 EUR (2023/11/01

)
)
)
91.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 9

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94927

MELEXIS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2023/
08/07

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

15:30 110.65 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 80.90 EUR 2.62

19:30 80.45 EUR 0.00

08:01 83.85 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5020001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10187

MELEXIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Melexis

Contact Details
MELEXIS NV

Rozendaalstraat 12 - 8900 leper
Telefon: +32-5-722-61-31

Fax: +32-5-721-80-89

E-mail: info@melexis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Biron

Antonius
Duisters

Karen van
Griensven

Kristof Coddens

Nicolas
Simonne

Veerle Lozie

Vincent
Hiligsman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frangoise Chombar
Martine Baelmans
Maria Pia De Caro
Roland Joseph M.

Duchéatelet
Shiro Baba

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@melexis.com
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